

Schedule "A" Exeter Public Cemetery-Price List

Licence #3277923

Effective Date: June 1, 2016

Exeter Public Cemetery 39650 Dashwood Road Exeter, ON N0M 1S6

Office Address

Monday-Friday 8:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. 322 Main Street Exeter, ON NOM 1S6 519-235-0310

Exeter Public Cemetery-Price List

Sale Interment Rights

*Care and Maintenance (C&M), 40% of the purchase price of all graves and lots and 15% of the purchase price of all niches, is contributed into an irrevocable trust fund as a requirement under the Funeral, Burial and Cremation Services Act, 2002 and Ontario Regulation 30/11- The Care and Maintenance Fund. Income from the Fund is used to provide general care and maintenance of the Cemetery in perpetuity.

maintenance of the Cemetery in perpetuity.								
Traditional Grave		Price	C&M	Portion*		HST	1	otal Fee
Price per grave	\$ 1	,315.00	\$	526.00	\$	170.95	\$	1,485.95
Cremation Lot	\$	810.00	\$	324.00	\$	105.30	\$	915.30
Columbarium	Price		C&M Portion*		нѕт		Total Fee	
Per Niche - Rows ABCJKL	\$ 2	,305.00	\$	345.75	\$	299.65	\$	2,604.65
Per Niche - Rows DEFMNP	\$ 2	,040.00	\$	306.00	\$	265.20	\$	2,305.20
Per Niche - Rows GHQR	\$ 1	,760.00	\$	264.00	\$	228.80	\$	1,988.80
Interment Charges								
		Price	C&M	Portion*		HST	1	otal Fee
Adult Burial	\$	823.00			\$	106.99	\$	929.99
Infant/child Burial	\$	398.00			\$	51.74	\$	449.74
Cremation Burial	\$	557.00			\$	72.41	\$	629.41
Cremation Niche	\$	345.00			\$	44.85	\$	389.85
Two interments same niche/same time	\$	504.00			\$	65.52	\$	569.52
Two interments same lot/time (Burial & Cremation)	\$ 1	,035.00			\$	134.55	\$	1,169.55
Two interments same lot/time (Cremation)	\$	823.00			\$	106.99	\$	929.99
Disinterment Burial	\$ 1	,225.00			\$	159.25	\$	1,384.25
Disinterment Niche	\$	345.00			\$	44.85	\$	389.85
Additional Charges								
	Price		C&M	M Portion* HST		HST	Total Fee	
Saturday-Interment- Regular	\$	395.00			\$	51.35	\$	446.35
Saturday-Interment- Cremation	\$	315.00			\$	40.95	\$	355.95
Weekdays after 4 p.m Interment Regular	\$	395.00			\$	51.35	\$	446.35
Weekdays after 4 p.m Interment Cremation	\$	315.00			\$	40.95	\$	355.95
No Vault Setup	\$	250.00			\$	32.50	\$	282.50
Mausoleum Storage	\$	150.00			\$	19.50	\$	169.50
Cleaning Stone (per stone)	\$	60.00			\$	7.80	\$	67.80
Raising Stone (per stone)	\$	30.00			\$	3.90	\$	33.90
Monuments								
	Price		C&M Portion*		HST		Total Fee	
Monument-Foundation per cu. ft.	\$	24.00			\$	3.12	\$	27.12
Monument-Minimum Foundation Charge	\$	292.00			\$	37.96	\$	329.96
Flat Marker Foundation (up to 173 sq. in.)	\$	30.00			\$	3.90	\$	33.90
Flat Marker Foundation (over 173 sq. in.)	\$	212.00			\$	27.56	\$	239.56

Exeter Public Cemetery-Price List

Care and Maintenance Contribution									
The following fees are contributed to the Care and Maintenance Fund	Price		C&M Portion*			HST		Total Fee	
Pre 1955 Lots (no C&M was charged) per grave			\$	300.00	\$	39.00	\$	339.00	
Flat markers exceeding 173 sq. inches surface area			\$	50.00	\$	6.50	\$	56.50	
Monuments measuring up to 4 feet			\$	100.00	\$	13.00	\$	113.00	
Monuments measuring more than 4 feet			\$	200.00	\$	26.00	\$	226.00	
Flower Beds									
Standard 3'x18" bed, larger beds prorated based on size		Price	C&M	Portion*		HST	To	otal Fee	
Initial Annual Bed	\$	210.00			\$	27.30	\$	237.30	
Renewed Annual Bed	\$	158.00			\$	20.54	\$	178.54	
5-Year Flower Bed	\$	683.00			\$	88.79	\$	771.79	
Other Fees									
		Price C&M Portion*			HST		Total Fee		
		Price	Calv	Portion		поі	10	olai ree	